
Foxboro Elementary 
2025-2026 Bell Schedule 

 

600 Morning Glory Drive 
Vacaville, CA 95687 

(707) 447-7883 

K-5 Regular Schedule 
GRADE START AM RECESS LUNCH LUNCH 

RECESS 
PM RECESS DISMISSAL 

K 8:00 AM 9:35-9:50 AM 11:20-11:35 AM 11:35-11:50 AM 1:10-1:25 PM 2:25 PM 
1 8:00 AM 9:55-10:10 AM 11:45-12:00 PM 12:00-12:15 PM 1:10-1:25 PM 2:25 PM 
2 8:00 AM 9:55-10:10 AM 11:45-12:00 PM 12:00-12:15 PM 1:30-1:45 PM 2:25 PM 
3 8:00 AM 10:15-10:30 AM 12:10-12:25 PM 12:25-12:40 PM 1:30-1:45 PM 2:25 PM 
4 8:00 AM 10:15-10:30 AM 12:35-12:50 PM 12:50-1:05 PM ----- 2:25 PM 
5 8:00 AM 10:35-10:50 AM 12:35-12:50 PM 12:50-1:05 PM ----- 2:25 PM 

K-5 Common Planning Schedule-Every Wednesday 
GRADE START AM RECESS LUNCH LUNCH 

RECESS 
PM RECESS DISMISSAL 

K 8:00 AM 9:35-9:50 AM 11:20-11:35 AM 11:35-11:50 AM ----- 1:25 PM 
1 8:00 AM 9:55-10:10 AM 11:45-12:00 PM 12:00-12:15 PM ----- 1:25 PM 
2 8:00 AM 9:55-10:10 AM 11:45-12:00 PM 12:00-12:15 PM ----- 1:25 PM 
3 8:00 AM 10:15-10:30 AM 12:10-12:25 PM 12:25-12:40 PM ----- 1:25 PM 
4 8:00 AM 10:15-10:30 AM 12:10-12:25 PM 12:25-12:40 PM ----- 1:25 PM 
5 8:00 AM 10:35-10:50 AM 12:35-12:50 PM 12:50-1:05 PM ----- 1:25 PM 

K-5 Minimum Day Schedule 
GRADE START AM RECESS LUNCH LUNCH 

RECESS 
PM RECESS DISMISSAL 

K 8:00 AM ----- 10:05-10:20 AM 10:20-10:35 AM ----- 12:00 PM 
1 8:00 AM ----- 10:30-10:45 AM 10:45-11:00 AM ----- 12:00 PM 
2 8:00 AM ----- 10:30-10:45 AM 10:45-11:00 AM ----- 12:00 PM 
3 8:00 AM ----- 10:55-11:10 AM 11:10-11:25 AM ----- 12:00 PM 
4 8:00 AM ----- 11:20-11:35 AM 11:35-11:50 AM ----- 12:00 PM 
5 8:00 AM ----- 11:20-11:35 AM 11:35-11:50 AM ----- 12:00 PM 

SCIL/TK Daily Schedule 
GRADE START RECESS DISMISSAL/ 

LUNCH* 
LUNCH*/ 

START 
RECESS DISMISSAL 

SCIL (AM) 8:00 AM 9:40-9:55 AM 11:00 AM ----- ----- ----- 
SCIL (PM) ----- ----- ----- 11:45 AM 1:10-1:25 PM 2:45 PM 
TK (AM) 8:00 AM 9:40-9:55 AM 11:20 AM 

11:20-11:35 AM* 
----- ----- ----- 

TK (PM) ----- ----- ----- 11:05-11:20 AM* 
11:25 AM 

1:10-1:25 PM 2:45 PM 

 



 

K-5 Minimum Days 
Friday, November 7, 2025 (Teachers work on report cards) 
November 17, 18, 20, 21, 2025 (Report Card Conferences) 

March 6, 2026 (Teachers work on report cards) 
March 17, 19, 20, 2026 (Report Card Conferences) 

May 22, 2026 (Teachers work on report cards) 
June 4, 2026 (Last Day) 

SCIL Non-Student Days 
Thursday, November 20, 2025 (Parent Teacher Conferences) 

Friday, November 21, 2025 (Parent Teacher Conferences) 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 (Parent Teacher Conferences) 

Friday, March 20, 2026 (Parent Teacher Conferences) 
Thursday, June 4, 2026  

Holidays and Important Dates 
First day of School – All Students (SCIL/TK/K-6) Wednesday, August 13, 2025 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 
School Holiday Monday, October 13, 2025 
School Holiday Monday, November 10, 2025 
Veteran's Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28, 2025 
Winter Break Monday, December 22, 2025 – Friday, January 2, 2026 

M.L. King Birthday Monday, January 19, 2026 
February Break Monday, February 16 – Friday, February 20, 2026 

Spring Break Friday, April 3 – Friday, April 10, 2026 
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026  

Last Day of School – SCIL Only  Wednesday, June 3, 2026 
TK All Together Day (8:00-11:20 AM) Thursday, June 4, 2026 

Last Day of School – TK-6 Thursday, June 4, 2026 
 

Contact & Follow Us 
School Phone Number (707) 447-7883 
Report An Absence foxboroattendance@travisusd.org  OR (707) 447-7883, Press 3  
TUSD Website  https://www.travisusd.org/  
Foxboro Website https://foxboro.travisusd.org/  
Follow us on Facebook https://www.facebook.com/FoxboroElementary/  
Follow us on Instagram https://www.instagram.com/foxboro_elementary/  
Join Foxboro PTA https://jointotem.com/ca/vacaville/foxboro-elementary-pta  
Foxboro PTA Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61563146573793  
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